Amstel Ice Swim - Results

ISA

INTERNATIONAL
ICE SWIMMING
ASSOCIATION

EVENT RESULTS

Amstel Ice Swim

Sat, 28 Dec 2019 - Sun, 29 Dec 2019

Amsterdam, The Amstel, Netherlands

XXX

OVERALL (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 EB christof wandratsch (53)
2  umm Fergil Hesterman (26)
3 I Marcus Reineke (50)
Thorsten Ullrich-Stegemann
4 ¢
(53)
5 o Alexander Schilder (28)
6 o AlDErt Stienezen (54)
7 EEB Martin Kuchenmeister (50)
g I Florian Battermann (45)
9 i i Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti (44)
10 oy Peter Bond (28)
11 I i alexandre fuzeau (53)
12 I Gotz Paschen (51)
13 E Chris Laubscher (35)
14 :: :; Itamar Nitzan (44)

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

.
1 oy Fergil Hesterman (26)

IISA

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Warm

Cold

Warm

Warm

IISA

IISA

IISA

1000m Freestyle Results

Time

15:39.96

16:02.88

17:25.43

17:44.76

18:44.92

19:47.43

20:13.96

20:29.66

21:30.92

22:30.23

23:11.07

23:59.29

24:11.01

28:25.49

Time

Time

Time

16:02.88

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Kyra Wijnker (21)

ul

IISA

Cold

2 Samantha Whelpton (34) Cold

Ailen Lascano Micaz
(28)

Kate Steels (50)

™ ¥
A i

r

Nikola Kopecka (18)

Birna Hrénn
Sigurjésdottir (47)

Rachel Doyle (31)

-
|
.

Il

Gerda Holla (46)

M ¥
A

Andrea Startin (45)

10 Maria Stelzer (34)

11 Cath Pendleton (47)

P | L
Fall™

Jaimie Monahan (40)

13 I Anja Binder (32)

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

.
1 o Kyra Wijnker (21)

2 h Nikola Kopecka (18)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Ailen Lascano Micaz
—(28)

Cold

Cold

IISA

IISA

Cold

Cold

IISA

Time

15:54.65

18:41.84

18:49.75

19:19.84

19:48.09

20:08.91

20:10.17

20:55.78

21:42.43

22:34.15

23:29.60

24:19.31

28:48.18

Time

Time

15:54.65

19:48.09

Time

18:49.75

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Amstel Ice Swim - Results

2 Alexander Schilder

3 Peter Bond

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Chris Laubscher

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 i i Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti

e | L] .
2 = Itamar Nitzan

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

| Florian Battermann

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

christof wandratsch

Thorsten Ullrich-Stegemann

=
2 I Marcus Reineke
=

3
[——] .
4 Albert Stienezen
5 [ Martin Kuchenmeister

o
|
|

alexandre fuzeau

7 = Gotz Paschen

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Cold

Warm

IISA

IISA

Warm

IISA

Cold

Warm

IISA

IISA

Cold

Cold

Cold

IISA

18:44.92

22:30.23

Time

Time

24:11.01

Time

21:30.92

28:25.49

Time

20:29.66

Time

15:39.96

17:25.43

17:44.76

19:47.43

20:13.96

23:11.07

23:59.29

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 E Samantha Whelpton
2 i || Rachel Doyle
3 I Maria Stelzer

4 e Anja Binder

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 EE Jaimie Monahan

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Birna Hronn
.I- Sigurjésdottir

[—]

2 Gerda Holla

Pl L]

3 o Andrea Startin

4 % Cath Pendleton

Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

cAjFa

1 === Kate Steels

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA

Cold

Cold

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

18:41.84

20:10.17

22:34.15

28:48.18

Time

Time

24:19.31

Time

20:08.91

20:55.78

21:42.43

23:29.60

Time

19:19.84

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Amstel Ice Swim - Results

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = lISA Membership Level



