



## EVENT RESULTS

## Amstel Ice Swim

Sat, 28 Dec 2019 - Sun, 29 Dec 2019

Amsterdam, The Amstel, Netherlands



## 1000m Freestyle Results

## OVERALL (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1	christof wandratsch (53)	Ice	15:39.96				
2	Fergil Hesterman (26)	Ice	16:02.88				
3	Marcus Reineke (50)	Ice	17:25.43				
4	Thorsten Ullrich-Stegemann (53)	Cold	17:44.76				
5	Alexander Schilder (28)	Cold	18:44.92				
6	Albert Stienezen (54)	Ice	19:47.43				
7	Martin Kuchenmeister (50)	Cold	20:13.96				
8	Florian Battermann (45)	Ice	20:29.66				
9	Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti (44)	Cold	21:30.92				
10	Peter Bond (28)	Warm	22:30.23				
11	alexandre fuzeau (53)	Ice	23:11.07				
12	Götz Paschen (51)	Cold	23:59.29				
13	Chris Laubscher (35)	Warm	24:11.01				
14	Itamar Nitzan (44)	Warm	28:25.49				

## OVERALL (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1	Kyra Wijnker (21)	Cold	15:54.65				
2	Samantha Whelpton (34)	Cold	18:41.84				
3	Ailén Lascano Micaz (28)	Ice	18:49.75				
4	Kate Steels (50)	Ice	19:19.84				
5	Nikola Kopecká (18)	Cold	19:48.09				
6	Birna Hrönn Sigurjósðottir (47)	Ice	20:08.91				
7	Rachel Doyle (31)	Ice	20:10.17				
8	Gerda Holla (46)	Ice	20:55.78				
9	Andrea Startin (45)	Ice	21:42.43				
10	Maria Stelzer (34)	Cold	22:34.15				
11	Cath Pendleton (47)	Ice	23:29.60				
12	Jaimie Monahan (40)	Ice	24:19.31				
13	Anja Binder (32)	Ice	28:48.18				

## Junior (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
NONE							

## Junior (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
NONE							

## Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
NONE							

## Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1	Kyra Wijnker (21)	Cold	15:54.65				
2	Nikola Kopecká (18)	Cold	19:48.09				

## Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1	Fergil Hesterman (26)	Ice	16:02.88				

## Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1	Ailén Lascano Micaz (28)	Ice	18:49.75				

2		Alexander Schilder (28)	Cold	18:44.92
3		Peter Bond (28)	Warm	22:30.23

## Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
		NONE					

## Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Samantha Whelpton (34)	Cold	18:41.84			
2		Rachel Doyle (31)	Ice	20:10.17			
3		Maria Stelzer (34)	Cold	22:34.15			
4		Anja Binder (32)	Ice	28:48.18			

## Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Chris Laubscher (35)	Warm	24:11.01			

## Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
		NONE					

## Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti (44)	Cold	21:30.92			
2		Itamar Nitzan (44)	Warm	28:25.49			

## Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Jaimie Monahan (40)	Ice	24:19.31			

## Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Florian Battermann (45)	Ice	20:29.66			

## Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Birna Hrönn Sigurjósðottir (47)	Ice	20:08.91			
2		Gerda Holla (46)	Ice	20:55.78			
3		Andrea Startin (45)	Ice	21:42.43			
4		Cath Pendleton (47)	Ice	23:29.60			

## Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		christof wandratsch (53)	Ice	15:39.96			
2		Marcus Reineke (50)	Ice	17:25.43			
3		Thorsten Ullrich-Stegemann (53)	Cold	17:44.76			
4		Albert Stienezen (54)	Ice	19:47.43			
5		Martin Kuchenmeister (50)	Cold	20:13.96			
6		alexandre fuzeau (53)	Ice	23:11.07			
7		Götz Paschen (51)	Cold	23:59.29			

## Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
1		Kate Steels (50)	Ice	19:19.84			

## Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
----	--------------	------	------	----	----	----	----

## Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA	Swimmer Name	IISA	Time	AR	ER	WR	WC
----	--------------	------	------	----	----	----	----

NONE

NONE

**Age 60 to 64 (Male)**

**Age 60 to 64 (Female)**

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE

NONE

**Age 65 to 69 (Male)**

**Age 65 to 69 (Female)**

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE

NONE

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = IISA Membership Level